
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 25;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199312200004
07911

12/20/1993
01:29:48 PM

BASS ROGER
DALE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199305180001
41801

05/18/1993
10:07:11 AM

KING JOHN A Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199312200004
07961

12/20/1993
01:29:55 PM

POOLE
GERLDINE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07901

12/20/1993
01:29:46 PM

HILYER JEAN Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199305100001
31841

05/10/1993
10:22:36 AM

STERLING
RONALD D

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199210090002
29211

199305180001
41811

05/18/1993
10:07:12 AM

WILLIAMS
CHARLOTTE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON
AND
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308050002
31211

08/05/1993
10:52:01 AM

SAUNDERS
RAY T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199312200004
07921

12/20/1993
01:29:49 PM

SMITH
LAVERN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51 PM

SHELTON
JACK L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07951

12/20/1993
01:29:54 PM

VIOT LINDA G Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK


