Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 25;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312200004 07911	12/20/1993 01:29:48 PM	BASS ROGER DALE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199305180001 41801	05/18/1993 10:07:11 AM	KING JOHN A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS						
199312200004 07961	12/20/1993 01:29:55 PM	POOLE GERLDINE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07901	12/20/1993 01:29:46 PM	HILYER JEAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199305100001 31841	05/10/1993 10:22:36 AM	STERLING RONALD D	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK					199210090002 29211	
199305180001 41811	05/18/1993 10:07:12 AM	WILLIAMS CHARLOTTE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC						
199308050002 31211	08/05/1993 10:52:01 AM	SAUNDERS RAY T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE NATIONAL MORT CORP						
199312200004 07921	12/20/1993 01:29:49 PM	SMITH LAVERN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07931	12/20/1993 01:29:51 PM	SHELTON JACK L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07951	12/20/1993 01:29:54 PM	VIOT LINDA G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						